Matricula
97360
100455
100458
100472
97327
106843
86756
109566
109587
109610
114242
114234
114256
96955
103497
100753
97351

CURSO: MATEMATICA - 124

ORIENTACAO ACADEMICA
ORIENTADOR: PROFESSOR BULMER MEJIA GARCIA

ORIENTADOS:

Estudante
Giovana Sgamatti Ribeiro
Andreza Henriques Tomaz
Ariane Jer6nimo Ribeiro
Caroline Souza Moraes
Fernanda Broilo Magalhaes
Gabriel Amorim Teixeira
Geovane Siqueira da Silva Souza
Camila Daniele Helmer
Erick Gabriel Caiafa Gongalves
Fernanda Lopes Veloso
Lara Gabrielly Miranda Prata
Leticia Jéssica Morito
Livia de Paula Manja
Luiza Vitoria Silva Silveira
Luisa Rang¢do Miranda
Ludmila Barbosa Oliveira
Davi de Jesus Vieira
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